Route No: 0271009S Bus No.: 07-12 School No: 0271 School:
201 Racetra
Driver Name: Sue Fernandez Fort Walton
Start Route AM: 0:00 On Station AM: 0:00
Start Route PM: 0:00 On Station PM: 0:00
Capacity: 71
Stop AM PM Students Description
1 7:06 2:40 1 Schneider Dr @ #302
2 7:07 2:39 2 Willow Bend Blvd & Landview Dr
3 7:08 2:38 2 Willow Bend Blvd & Saddle Creek Dr N
4 7:09 2:37 8 Lost Trl & Guildford Ct
5 7:10 2:36 5 Hidden Trl & Squirrel Path
6 7:11 2:35 1 Hidden Trl & Bennetts End
7 7:13 2:33 8 Schneider Dr & Heartland Dr
8 7:14 2:32 5 Campbell Dr & Mixon Dr
9 7:16 2:31 4 Meadow Ln & Thomason Dr
10 7:17 2:30 9 Meadow Ln & Meadow Ct
11 7:30 2:20 45 Pryor Middle
Route No: 0271004S Bus No.: 08-2 School No: 0271 School:
201 Racetra
Driver Name: Joe Pearce Fort Walton
Start Route AM: 0:00 On Station AM: 0:00
Start Route PM: 0:00 On Station PM: 0:00
Capacity: 71
Stop AM PM Students Description
1 7:02 2:30 1 Northampton Cir & Windmill Dr
2 7:05 2:32 3 Cloverdale Blvd & Cloverdale Ct
3 7:06 2:33 6 Creel St & Pineview Blvd
4 7:09 2:38 16 Eccles Rd & Bradford St
5 7:13 2:42 6 Carmel Dr & Claeven Cir
6 7:15 2:45 4 Vicki Leigh Dr & Ibis Wy



7 7:17 2:48 4 Fairview Dr NE & Mills Landing
8 7:18 2:50 1 Fairview Dr NW @ #874
9 7:21 2:36 12  Hurlburt Field Rd & Lukes Wy
10 7:30 2:20 53 Pryor Middle
Route No: 0271005S Bus No.: 08-4 School No: 0271 School:
201 Racetra
Driver Name: Liz Ruskowski Fort Walton
Start Route AM: 0:00 On Station AM: 0:00
Start Route PM: 0:00 On Station PM: 0:00
Capacity: 71
Stop AM PM Students Description
1 7:06 2:35 6 Northern Pine Rd & Ponderosa Rd
2 7:09 2:36 13 Willow Bend Blvd & Charleston Cir
3 7:11 2:39 8 Green Acres Blvd @ #1501A
4 7:12 2:42 6 Union St & Green Acres Av
5 7:13 2:46 18 Union St & Beverly St
6 7:30 2:20 51  Pryor Middle
Route No: 0271003S Bus No.: 14-03 School No: 0271 School:
201 Racetra
Driver Name: Larry Marshall Fort Walton
Start Route AM: 0:00 On Station AM: 0:00
Start Route PM: 0:00 On Station PM: 0:00
Capacity: 65
Stop AM PM Students Description




e
Phowo~ooh~wNPR

[ERN
N

6:55
6:58
6:59
7:02
7:04
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:10
7:13
7:15
7:30

2:33
2:38
2:39
2:42
2:43
2:44
2:45
2:47
2:49
2:51
2:52
2:20

~NFRP NP NPREPO

o W

44

Shadow Ln & Pine Alley St
Eldredge Rd & Whisperwood Ln
Eldredge Rd @ #141

Pamela Ann Dr @ #116

Lewis Turner Blvd & Marnan Dr
Forest Heights Dr & Lee St

Forest Heights Dr & Lark St
Tanager Rd @ #814

Gospel Rd @ mailboxes
Crosswinds Landing & Mariah Wy
Lewis Turner Blvd & Forest Grove MHP
Pryor Middle



Pryor Middle School
ck Rd NE
Beach, Fl. 32547

Remarks

Pryor Middle School
ck Rd NE
Beach, Fl. 32547

Remarks




Pryor Middle School
ck Rd NE
Beach, Fl. 32547

Remarks

Pryor Middle School
ck Rd NE
Beach, Fl. 32547

Remarks




